AbbkineEsm—H (A JaBin/ M el iz /MR EIX)

Abbkine S FERAFMMIEMRG, BOTOEIMASERA. BAKR. SIMIASHERE, R NED ﬂq—ﬁﬁ%?i
. BRSSO RIETE, EXE, BT NERMAbbine R AGIER I, SRISSHES, MIGET. e
MINARGUE, SmRERIE, BAOFERNHARSEL,. TF=@ahEET.

) PR AIR 55 SRR R AR iy & (7T)
E[PI" ERCC1 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0029 A WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960
:I\g XRCC4 Monééjlonal Antibody ABMO0036 A WSB, IF, IHC-P, IP 100pl 1960
f;s Octl Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0037 A WSB, IF, IHC-P 100l 1960
.H.% PARP Monog]gnal Antibody ABMO0042 A% WB 100ul 1960

elF4A1 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0044 AR, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960
vt Histone HZBMI‘\)IonocIonaI Antibody ABMO050 AN AR WB, IF 100pl 1960
CREB-1 Moﬁédonal Antibody ABMO0059 AR WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960
Pan I\/Iethyla%é:d Lysine Monoclonal Antibody ~ ABMO0060 All WB, IHC-P 100l 1960
Beclin-1 Mouse Monoclonal Antibody (5C2)  ABMO0079 A MR, RER WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960
HP-1a Mou;;MonocIonal Antibody (2G2) ABMO0084 AMRAR WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960
Chk2 (phosp:fié) Thr68) Polyclonal Antibody ABP0032 A INR, KR WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
CREB-1 (phospho Ser133) Pab ABP0033 A, N, RER WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA, IP 100pl 1960
elF2a (phoséﬁé Ser51) Polyclonal Antibody ~ ABP0034 ANV, KRR WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl :iéso
c-Myc (phospho Ser62) Polyclonal Antibody ~ ABP0055 AR KRR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
BRCA1 Polyckz‘lk(‘)"nal Antibody ABP0064 AKE WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960
Dnmt3b Pol)}:(:::ljonal Antibody ABP0082 A 7;% WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
Histone H1 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0091 CINER WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
Histone H3 F;;)Hlyclonal Antibody ABP0092 JUN T . WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
Nrf2 Polyclo'r‘{z'a‘l Antibody ABP0106 A MR AR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
Rad51 Polycklg)kr‘wal Antibody ABP0116 ANR W8, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960
SNAI 1 Poly(':‘l't‘JHnaI Antibody ABP0121 ANRE WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
Sox-9 PoncIHc;r;aI Antibody ABP0122 AR WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960
Bcl-6 Polyclc}::n::al Antibody ABP0136 A, VR, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl :iéeo
Histone H2A Polyclonal Antibody ABP0143 AN MR, KRR WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960
EF-2(phosp'P‘1H(; Thr56) Polyclonal Antibody ABP0151 ANRRR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 'i'éso
PERK Polycl(')‘;\;al Antibody ABP0174 JUNRL KR WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
E2F-1 Polyclk(‘)"rkw‘al Antibody ABP0184 ANRKR WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960
TERT Polyclc;r;él Antibody ABP0185 A WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
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Bcl-2 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0010 NI AN WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960
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WB, IHC-P, IP 100pl 1960

NFkB p65 Monoclonal Antibody ABM0017 A MR, R

Caspase 9 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0028 A, MR, KRR, 38 WB, IF, IHC-P, IP 100ul 1960

Cleaved PARP Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0043 A WB 100l 1960
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Caspase-8 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0053 A, INRR, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960

ABMO0058 A, KR WB, [HC-P 100ul 1960

ABMO0062 A MR, K

38 WB, IF, IHC-P 100yl 1960
ABMO0074 A IR

E3
ABMO0083 A, N, RER WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960

SEL
RER WB, IHC-P 100l 1960
ABP0020 ,

, ELISA 100pl 1960

100l 1960

, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0022

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0023
WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
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ABP0024
ABP0025 WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
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ABP0027 A INER WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0029 A, IV WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0039 A, N, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0042 AN WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABPQ0043 A IV, KR, WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA, IP 100ul 1960

ABP0062 A, IR, K WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
ABP0063 A, IR, WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0066 A WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0098 A INRR,

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
ABP0099 A, VR, KR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0105 A, N WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0119 A, N WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0130 A WB, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0133 A, N, RER WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0135 A, MR, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0152 B, KR . IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

100yl 1960

ABP0167 UNWINY:-HN , IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960

ABP0172 A WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0173 A, MR, KRR WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0180 A, KB WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

Caspase 3 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0187 A, MR, KRR WB, ELISA 100ul 1960
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HSP70 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0011 AN, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P 100l 1960
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WB, IF, IHC-P 100pl 1960

HSP90B Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0041 A, INRR,

ABMO0064 A WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960

HSP90 o Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0085 NN N WB, IHC-P 100yl 1960

HSC70 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0086 NI AN WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

HSP A5 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0093 A, IR, KER,
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HSP90A Polyclonal Antibody ABP0095 A, N, KER WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960
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CD45 Monoclonal Antibody
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ABMO0014

ABMO0033

ABMO0038

ABMO0061

CD45 Polyclonal Antibody

ABP0166

ABPO126
ABPO12T
ABPO1Z1
ABPO1ZT
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WB,
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INER, WB,
WB,
WB,

WB,

IR, IHC°P
IF, IHC-P,
FHCP
IF, IHC-P

FrC P EisA
FHC P EUsA
[T
RGP EISA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA

FHCPEISA

IF, IHC-P, ELISA
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ABMO0026

ABMO0027

ABMO0056
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clonal Antibody

BMP-2 Polyclonal Antibody

ABP0179

ABMO0045
ABMO0046

ABPOOGT
ABPOOSS
ABPOLOL
ABPOLOT
ABPOLI3
ABPOLAS
ASPOIGS
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WB,

WB,

WB,

IF, IHC-P
FIHCP,
IF, IHC-P
FHCP
IF, IHC-P

IFIHC-P, ELISA
FHCP,EUSA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA

FHCP,EUSA
FHCP,EUSA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA

FHCP,EUSA

IF, IHC-P, ELISA

A%
100l
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100u

100pl
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EGFR Monoclonal Antibody
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ABMO0013

ABMO0087

ABP0058

ABP0076

ABP0084

ABPO111

ABP0115

ABP0157

70 S6 kinase o (phospho Ser418) Pab

ABP0168
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WB,

WB

WB,
WB,
WB,

WB,

WB,

WB,

IF, IHC

IF, IHC-P
LGP ELISA
IF, ELISA
IHC-P,ELSA
IFLIHC-P,ELISA
FHC-PELISA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
IF.IHC-P, ELISA

IF, IHC-P, ELISA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
IHC-P, ELISA

IF, IHC-P, ELISA

IF, IHC-P, ELISA
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AMACR Monoclonal Antibody

45 SISZLE
ABMO0015

ABMO0034 A

ABMO0039

ABMO0054

ABMO0069

ABMO0075

ABP0065 A, IR,

ABPO079

ABP0094

ABP0148 A

Na+/K+-ATPase ol (phospho Serl6) Pab

ABP0160

AVMRRR
ABMO0030 A

ABM6béiuummtkmmm.uummmmmu.ummmmm
004 AW
AMBRRR W
MRRR W
AARBR W

ADBAR W
ABPOIS2 A
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WB, IF, IHC-P
WB
WB, IF, IHC-P

WB,
WB,
WB,

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA
WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA

WB, IHC-P, ELISA

A&
100u

100pl

100u

100

100u

100u

100l

100u

100pl

, IF, IHC-P, ELISA

100u

WB, IF, IHC-P, IP, ELISA

100y

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA
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100u

100u

100pl
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®"s SUSE

ABMO04T A MR

ABMO0068

ABP0030

ADELAR
poPO03 .

ABP0041 A, N,

ABP0052

ABP0053

ABP0059

ABP0060 A, INRR, ,

ABP0085

ABPOOSS  ADR K

ABPO087

ABP0090

ABP0102

ABP0104

ABP0144

CD206 Polyclonal Antibody

ABPO178 A

A, N, KB WB, IHC-P, ELISA

A, N, KE WB, [HC-P, ELISA

oL ES]

WB, IF, IHC-P

Nnvgéigm.mm.mmuumnum
AR W R
WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA
AVE KRR HR W
WB, IHC-P, IF, ELISA
ABRKRR W
IR WBHCPELISA
AR, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA
ANBLKR WBFHCPEUSA
AR AR WBIFIHC-PELISA
WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA
W, IF, IHC-P, CC,ELISA

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA

WB, IHC-P, ELISA

A
100u

100

100l

WB, IHC-P

100u

100

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA

100u

100

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA

100y

100u

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA

100pl
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100y

100u

100pl

100u

100pl

100u
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Antibody

ABMO0035 , JIVER,

ABP0100

ABP0128

ABP0142

ABP0154

ABP0158

EGF Polyclonal Antibody

ABP0189 A

ABMO0040 IV,
ABP0048 IR,
ABP0096 L TVER,

AR
ADRAR

Rr F T

WBEMCP
WB, IF, IHC-P
WBIRIMCP
WB, ELISA
WBLIF IHC-P ELISA
WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA
| WLIRIHCPELSA
WBHCPEUSA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
WBLIF IHC-P ELISA

WB, IHC-P, ELISA

A&
100u
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100l

1004

100pl

100u

100

100y

100u

100pl

100u
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Galectin-3 Monoclonal Antibody
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ABMO0012

ABMO0021

ABMO0024

ABMO0049

ABMO0055

( wzaws

ABMO0071

ABP0036

ABP0089

ABP0147

Tau Polyclonal Antibody

ABP0191

ASNOOSL
ABRAR e
AMRAR
ABRAR e
ADRAR W
A N, :
ABAR e
-
A e
A, IR, KER ,
Ao
A, IR, KER, WB,
AR 28

ABMO0065

ABMO0072
ABMOOT6
ABMOOTT
ABMOOBL
ABMOOB2
ABPOO26
ASPOO29
ABPOOSS .

ABP0125

AOIST
ABPO162
ABPO169
ABOTL
ABPO182

TR

A

A

A

ABP0050

ABPOOGT
ABPOOES
ABPOOTL
AR AR WB,

A, INRR, WB

A, N, KER

ISzESit

PN s VB,
BB W
IHC-P

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
LTI
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
IF, HC-p, ELISA

WB
WB

WB,

WB

WB

WB

AR ws
ADRAR s

WB

WB,

WB

WB,

WB

WB,
WB,

IF, IHC

ADRKR W

WB,

IF, IHC-P
RGP
R
WB

VBIFEISA
IF, IHC-P, IP, ELISA
HOPESA
JF, HC-P,ELISA ..
IHC-P, ELISA
FIHCP, EUSA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
FIHCP, EUSA
O EUSA
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
JFIHCPEISA
ELISA
IHC-P EUSA

Hig
100

100u

100u

100l

100y

100pl

100u

100y

100y

100u

100pl

100u

100

100u

100u

100pl

100u

100pl

100u

100y

100y

100u

100pl

100u

100

100u

100u

100l

100u

100pl
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STAT3 Monoclonal Antibody

STAT1 Polyclonal Antibody

ABP0190

ISR e

s
WB,
s
s

WB,
s
WB, IF,

He-P
IHC-P
IF, IHC-P, IP, ELISA.
IF, IMC-P, IP, ELISA.
IF, IHC-P, ELISA
FIHCPEUSA

, ELISA
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100u
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ELISA

100u

1960
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100pl
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100pl
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CK7 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0018 A, VR, KRER WB, IF, IHC-P, IP 100ul 1960
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CK8 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0019 NI AN WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960

B-Catenin Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0023 CINER, WB, IHC-P 100ul 1960
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WB, IF, IHC-P, IP 100ul 1960
Flotillin-1 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0048 ,

WB 100l 1960
o-SMA Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0052 VMR, WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960

Catenin-f Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0057 INER, KRR WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960

et LC3A Mouse Mab (5G10) ABMO0078

WB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960
Catenin-f (phospho Ser37) Pab ABP0031 IR, KRR

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
Actinin-a1/2/3/4 Polyclonal Antibody ABPOO57 INVER, WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

Claudin-1 Polyclonal Antibody ABPO072 INER, KRB WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100u! 1960

Cofilin Polyclonal Antibody ABP0073

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
COL2AL1 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0074 L INER, WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960

Connexin 43 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0075 ,INVER, KRR WSB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

Cytokeratin 19 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0080 VB, KBS

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

Desmin Polyclonal Antibody ABP0081 s JVER,

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100u! 1960

E-cadherin Polyclonal Antibody ABP0083 L INER, WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

MYPT1 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0103 L INER, , WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

PDK1 Polyclonal Antibody ABP0114 L VB,
VE-Cadherin Polyclonal Antibody ABP0149 INER, KRB WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

a-SMA Polyclonal Antibody ABP0183 ,INVER,

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960
Annexin | Polyclonal Antibody ABP0186 WB, IHC-P, IF, ELISA 100ul 1960

Catenin-p Polyclonal Antibody ABP0188 A, IR, RER WB, ELISA 100ul 1960

PR 5"s RME Az ES] g Mit& ()
p53 Monoclonal Antibody ABMO0016 A WSB, IF, IHC-P 100ul 1960

WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

100l 1960

100l 1960

100yl 1960

100l 1960

100pl 1960

ABP0108 . . IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0109 , , IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0110 L INVER, KRR, , IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0112 , , , IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABPO117 , RER , IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

ABP0153 WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

ABP0164 WB, IHC-P, ELISA 100pl 1960

WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100ul 1960

PTEN Polyclonal Antibody ABP0181 A, VR, RER WB, IF, IHC-P, ELISA 100l 1960
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